Name of the Company: VIJI FINANCE LTD.
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:0

Quarter ended:29/09/2012

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares |Asa % of total no. of partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group

Held by public

Total - D

Outstanding convertible securities:-

No. of outstanding securities

As a % of total no. of outstanding
convertible securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - E 0 0 0.00
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. As a % of total no. of shares of the company,

assuming full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - F 0 0 0.00

Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full conversion
of warrants and convertible securities
(Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F)

3000000




VIJI FINANCE LTD. STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 29/09/2012

Total Shareholding as a percentage Shares Pledged or otherwise
of total number of shares encumbered
CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER No Of Shares Holders Total Share Demat Shares TOTAL % OF No Of Shares Asa
(A+B) (A+B+C) %

(A). SHARE HOLDING OF
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER
GROUP.
1. INDIAN
(A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU 2 2250000 2250000 75.00 75.00 0
UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY.
(B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.
(C) BODIES CORPORATE 0
(D) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS
(E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (1) 2 2250000 2250000 75.00 75.00 0

2. FOREIGN

(A) INDIVIDUALS
(NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS.

(B) BODIES CORPORATE

(C) INSTITUTIONS

(D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (A1) +(A2) 2 2250000 2250000 75.00 75.00

(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING
1. INSTITUTIONS

(A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTIL.

(B) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS

(C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.(S)

(D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS

(E) INSURANCE COMPANIES

(F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS

(G) FOREIGN VETNURE
CAPITAL INVESTORS



VIJI FINANCE LTD.

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 29/09/2012

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER

No Of Shares Holders

Total Share

Demat Shares

Total Shareholding as a percentage
of total number of shares

TOTAL
(A+B)

Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered
No Of Shares Asa

(A+B+C) %

(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)

2. NON-INSTITUTIONS

(A) BODIES CORPORATE

(B) INDIVIDUALS -

i. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1
LAKH.

ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1
LAKH.

(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB)

(D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING
MEMBER)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (B1) +(B2)
TOTAL (A) + (B)

(C). SHARE HELD BY
CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH
DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE
BEEN ISSUED:

1. PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP

2. PUBLIC

SUB-TOTAL (C)

718

26100

663300

60600

13000

15000

0.87

22.11

2.02

0.87

22.11

2.02

726

750000

28000

25.00

25.00

726

750000

28000

25.00

25.00

728

3000000

2278000

100.00

100.00 0 0.00

0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C)

728

3000000

2278000

100.00

100 0 0.00




I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS

VIJI FINANCE LTD.
BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 29 September 2012 Page 1 of 1
Total Shares Held Shares Pledged or otherwise  Detail of Warrants  Detail of Convertible Total Shares (including
encumbered Securities underlying  share
assuming full

conversion of warrants
and convertible

securities)
FNO NAME SHARES PERCENT Number Asa% Asa% of WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted
Grand Total SECURITIES shares capital
IN30133021179865 VIJAY KOTHARI 1991900  66.40 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 66.40
IN30133021179857 SHILPA KOTHARI 258100 8.60 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.60
TOTAL CASES : 2 TOTAL SHARES : 2250000  75.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 75.00




VIIFINANCE LTD. I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS
BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES)
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 29 September 2012 Page 1 of 1

FNO NAME Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including
underlying  share
assuming full conversion
of warrants and
convertible securities)
SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shares
SECURITIES capital

----N.A,---- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTALCASES: O TOTAL SHARES : 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00




VIJI FINANCE LTD. I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS

(TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY)
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 29 September 2012 Page 1 of 1

GRID FNO NAME Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including

underlying share assuming
full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities)
SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shares
SECURITIES capital

-—--N.A,---- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL CASES : 0.00 TOTAL SHARES : 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00




VIIFINANCE LTD. I(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE) Page 1 of 1
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 29 September 2012
FNO NAME CATEGORY LOCKED SHARES PERCENT
21179865 VIJAY KOTHARI Promoter 1991900 66.40
21179857 SHILPA KOTHARI Promoter 258100 8.60
TOTAL CASES : 2 TOTAL SHARES : 2250000 75.00




VIJI FINANCE LTD. IH(A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS) Page 1 of 1

TYPE OF NO.OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
OUTSTANDING DR DR OUTSTANDING DR'S
—NA, 0
VIJI FINANCE LTD. TI(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > 1%) Page 1 of 1
NAME OF TYPE OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
DR HOLDER DR OUTSTANDING DR'S

—NA-



