Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares
Held by promoter/promoter group			
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - D	0	0	0

Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding	As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
		convertible securities	assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0.00
Held by public	0	0	0.00
Total - E	0	0	0.00

Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no.	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0.00
Held by public	0	0	0.00
Total - F	0	0	0.00
Total paid-up capital of the			
company, assuming full conversion			
of warrants and convertible securities			
(Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F)	3000000		

VIUI FINANCE LID.	VIJI	FINANCE	LTD.
-------------------	------	---------	------

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 29/09/2012

					ng as a percentage ber of shares	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered		
CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER	No Of Shares Holders	Total Share	Demat Shares	TOTAL % (A+B)	OF (A+B+C)	No Of Shares	As a %	
 (A). SHARE HOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP. 1. INDIAN (A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY. (B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE GOVT. 	2	2250000	2250000	75.00	75.00	0		
(C) BODIES CORPORATE (D) FINANCIAL INSTITUTION/BANKS (E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)						0		
SUB-TOTAL (A) (1)	2	2250000	2250000	75.00	75.00	0		
2. FOREIGN (A) INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS. (B) BODIES CORPORATE (C) INSTITUTIONS (D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)								
SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)								
SUB-TOTAL (A1) +(A2)	2	2250000	2250000	75.00	75.00			
 (B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING 1. INSTITUTIONS (A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI. (B) FINANCIAL INSTITUTION/BANKS (C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE GOVT.(S) (D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS (E) INSURANCE COMPANIES (F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS (G) FOREIGN VETNURE CAPITAL INVESTORS 								

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 29/09/2012

					ng as a percentage ber of shares	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered		
CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER	No Of Shares Holders	Total Share	Demat Shares	TOTAL % (A+B)	OF (A+B+C)	No Of Shares	As a %	
(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)								
SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)								
2. NON-INSTITUTIONS (A) BODIES CORPORATE (B) INDIVIDUALS -	4	26100		0.87	0.87			
i. INDIVIDUALS - i. INDIVIDUALS SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1 LAKH.	718	663300	13000	22.11	22.11			
ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1 LAKH. (C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB) (D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING MEMBER)	4	60600	15000	2.02	2.02			
SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)	726	750000	28000	25.00	25.00			
SUB-TOTAL (B1) +(B2)	726	750000	28000	25.00	25.00			
TOTAL $(A) + (B)$	728	3000000	2278000	100.00	100.00	0	0.00	
 (C). SHARE HELD BY CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED: PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP PUBLIC 								
SUB-TOTAL (C)	0	0				0.00		
GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) :	728	3000000	2278000	100.00	100	0	0.00	

VIJI FINANCE LTD. I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP") ** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 29 September 2012 Page 1 of 1

FNO NAME	Total Share SHARES	es Held Sha PERCENT Numb	ver As a % As a % of Grand Total	Detail of Warrants WARRANT PERCENT	Detail of Convertible Securities TCONVERTIBLE PERCENT SECURITIES	Total Shares (including underlying share assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) T as a % of diluted shares capital
IN30133021179865 VIJAY KOTHARI IN30133021179857 SHILPA KOTHARI	1991900 258100	66.40 8.60	0 0	$\begin{array}{ccc} 0 & 0.00 \\ 0 & 0.00 \end{array}$		66.40 8.60
TOTAL CASES : 2 TOTAL SHARES :	2250000	75.00	0.00	0 0.00	0 0.00	75.00

BELONGING TO	TD. I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AN SHOWING SHARE HOLDING A	D HOLDING MORE THEN 1					ERTIBLE SECUI	RITIES) OF I	PERSONS Page 1 of 1
FNO	NAME		Total Sh	ares Held	Details of W	arrants	Convertible	Securities	Total Shares (including underlying share assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities)
			SHARES	PERCENT	WARRANT I	PERCENT	CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES	PERCENT	as a % of diluted shares capital
	N.A,		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL CASES : 0	TOTAL SHARES :	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

VIJI FINANCE LTD. I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY) ** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 29 September 2012 Page 1 of 1

GR ID	FNO	NAME		Total Shares	Held	Details of Warra	nts Convertible		Total Shares (including underlying share assuming full conversion of warrants
				SHARES PER	CENT	WARRANT PERCE	NT CONVERTIBI SECURITIES		and convertible securities)
		N.A,		0	0	0	0 0	0	0
TOTAL	CASES :	0.00	TOTAL SHARES :	0	0.00	0 0.	.00 0	0.00	0.00

VIJI FINANCE LTD. I(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE)

Page 1 of 1

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 29 September 2012	
--	--

FNO	NAME	CATEGORY	LOCKED SHARES	PERCENT
21179865 21179857	VIJAY KOTHARI SHILPA KOTHARI	Promoter Promoter	1991900 258100	66.40 8.60
TOTAL CAS	SES : 2	TOTAL SHARES :	2250000	75.00

TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR	-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS) NO.OF OUTSTANDING DR	Page 1 of 1 NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING OUTSTANDING DR'S	PERCENT
	N.A,		0
/IJI FINANCE LTD. II(B))-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > 1%)	Page 1 of 1	
NAME OF DR HOLDER	TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR	NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING OUTSTANDING DR'S	PERCENT
N.A			0